W N = W N = WN =

JESUS is KING
Glowing Older
Here We Glow Again

Megan and the Stallions

Chemical X

Lil Franks Revenge Tour

Doing Dirty Hitties
Fluorescent Freaks

Practice Safe Sets

Public Set Offenders
Unprotected Sets
Rough Sets
Sit on my Ace
Sets on the Beach
The Alter Egos
Volleyllamas
Skill Issue
Strap Straddlers

9:49 PM
9:49 PM |
9:49PM
10:02 PM §
10:02PM |

10:02PM 3

10:15PM
10:15PM |
10:15 PM

Break to determine seeding and playoffs

il
2
3
al
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
3
1
2
1

2nd in Pool A
1st in Pool A
2nd in Pool C
1st in Pool E
2nd in Pool B
1st in Pool B
1st in Pool C
1stin Pool D
2nd in Pool E
1st in Pool A
2nd in Pool B
1st in Pool A
Winner of Game 50
Winner of Game 52
Winner of Game 54
Winner of Game 56
Winner of Game 58
Winner of Game 61
Winner of Game 63
Winner of Game 60
Winner of Game 66

3rd in Pool B
4th in Pool E
2nd in Pool D
3rd in Pool C
3rd in Pool D
3rd in Pool E
3rd in Pool A
3rd in Pool B
2nd in Pool A
4th in Pool B
3rd in Pool A
Winner of Game 49
Winner of Game 51
Winner of Game 53
Winner of Game 55
Winner of Game 57
Winner of Game 59
Winner of Game 62
Winner of Game 64
Winner of Game 65

Winner of Game 67

10:40 PM
10:40 PM
10:40 PM
10:55 PM
10:55 PM
10:55 PM
11:10 PM
11:10PM |
11:10 PM §
11:25 PM |
11:25 PM |
11:25 PM
11:40 PM
11:40 PM
11:40 PM
11:55 PM
11:55 PM
11:55 PM
12:10 AM
12:10 AM
12:25 AM




