	The state of the s			
40	1	JESUS is KING	Public Set Offenders	9:49 PM
41	2	Glowing Older	Unprotected Sets	9:49 PM
42	3	Here We Glow Again	Rough Sets	9:49 PM
43	1	Megan and the Stallions	Sit on my Ace	10:02 PM
44	2	Chemical X	Sets on the Beach	10:02 PM
45	3	Lil Franks Revenge Tour	The Alter Egos	10:02 PM
46	1	Doing Dirty Hitties	Volleyllamas	10:15 PM
47	2	Fluorescent Freaks	Skill Issue	10:15 PM
48	3	Practice Safe Sets	Strap Straddlers	10:15 PM
Break to determine seeding and playoffs				
49	1	2nd in Pool A	3rd in Pool B	10:40 PM
50	2	1st in Pool A	4th in Pool E	10:40 PM
51	3	2nd in Pool C	2nd in Pool D	10:40 PM
52	1	1st in Pool E	3rd in Pool C	10:55 PM
53	2	2nd in Pool B	3rd in Pool D	10:55 PM
54	3	1st in Pool B	3rd in Pool E	10:55 PM
55	1	1st in Pool C	3rd in Pool A	11:10 PM
56	2	1st in Pool D	3rd in Pool B	11:10 PM
57	3	2nd in Pool E	2nd in Pool A	11:10 PM
58	1	1st in Pool A	4th in Pool B	11:25 PM
59	2	2nd in Pool B	3rd in Pool A	11:25 PM
60	3	1st in Pool A	Winner of Game 49	11:25 PM
61	1	Winner of Game 50	Winner of Game 51	11:40 PM
62	2	Winner of Game 52	Winner of Game 53	11:40 PM
63	3	Winner of Game 54	Winner of Game 55	11:40 PM
64	1	Winner of Game 56	Winner of Game 57	11:55 PM
65	2	Winner of Game 58	Winner of Game 59	11:55 PM
66	3	Winner of Game 61	Winner of Game 62	11:55 PM
67	1	Winner of Game 63	Winner of Game 64	12:10 AM
68	2	Winner of Game 60	Winner of Game 65	12:10 AM
69	1	Winner of Game 66	Winner of Game 67	12:25 AM
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE				

